
C
H
H
H
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C
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1 1
      12
      2

7
3

4th
18,400,000

4 9

Wink At Danger      

7

4

Yutaka Take

Sadayoshi Yamashita

Goodluck FarmMitsugu Kon

Toru Ojima
Big Red FarmKyoichi Ito

39,486,700
Win

50,440,000

Hatano Plie
Kurofune

Riki Madlade

14,673,800

Asian Resort Silver Joy

Brian's Time

Scarlet Rose

1-12 130
1-2 250

1-12270
4,742,00075,485,300

Catherine Parr

140
23,961,400

150

Show

100
110

Trio
613,432,000110,511,000

1-2-12 1,230

Trifecta

1-12-2

1-8

430

83,798,900
350

2-12

El Condor Pasa

Kurofune

Capote              

Maruzensky

5th

550

King Kamehameha

Last Kiss

Big Lovely

KANAZAWA 10R

MIX,  Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 120,000,000Yen

JBC CLASSIC (L)

total1st 2nd 3rd

November 4, 2013, 2100m, Dirt Sloppy  , Cloudy    

120,000,000
0

120,000,000

9,600,000

4,800,000

Kawakami Bokujo

Goichi KawasakiHiromitsu Horiba

Masamitsu Saika

Tokusuke Fukushima

Good Luck Farm Co.,Ltd.Hirofumi Shii

Tobiwatari BokujoNorihiko Hiramatsu
Hiroshi KamamutaManabu Tanaka

Tadahiko Miyazaki

Masamitsu Saika

Lekishinton FarmKazuyoshi Kato

Yanagawa BokujoTeruya Tsunoda
Akinori SawadaKatsuto Maruno

Casa Petrone        

Saeko MiyazakiKoji Fujita

Kazumasa Kaneta Shadai Farm

Hiroto Yoshihara

Yoshiyuki MaesakoKunihisa Hirase

Northern FarmHidetaka Otonashi

Hatano Vainqueur(JPN)

U.Carrot FarmHiroyuki Uchida

Masao Sato

Gold Allure
Subtle Smile

Sunday Silence
Northern FarmSei Ishizaka

Bubble Gum Fellow

6th

Hyper Forte(JPN)

Tayasu Tsuyoshi

Dream Magician(JPN)

Yuwa Airmail
Roses in May
Meine Magic

Gallop Dyna
Red Flash

Haya Beni Komachi

7th

2nd Wonder Acute(JPN)

Gold Allure

Saimon Road(JPN)
Higashi Lynx

Jungle Smile(JPN)

Charismatic

Chrysoprase

Jasmine Breeze

1st

Chrysolite(JPN)

12th

Carroll House
Heart Conscious

9th Grand Chevalier(JPN)

Turtle Bay(JPN)

10th

11th

King Kamehameha

FP

2.19.9

Cherokee Run        
Dam's dam

Harimanowataridori(JPN)

3rd Solitary King(JPN)

4th

5th

541.91/212th 7 Hyper Forte(JPN) 12 126 57.0
11th 9 Hatano Vainqueur(JPN)

10
4

5 710th
6

8 666.0
2.19.8 DS
2.17.4 NK

57.0 7.0
857.0

7

9th 10 Grand Chevalier(JPN)7 57.0
Dream Magician(JPN)

8
66

2
8th 3 Turtle Bay(JPN) 103 8 10

2
5

57.0

8

5
6th 5 Harimanowataridori(JPN)

Saimon Road(JPN)

Chrysolite(JPN)

5
9

57.0
6

8 7
5

9
14.9

12
6.4

628.898

6 905.8
2.15.7

DS

2.16.6 4

2.15.7
3

2.12.6

3rd
84th 4 Jungle Smile(JPN)

42 2 2.13.0 5
2nd 12 Wonder Acute(JPN)

Solitary King(JPN) 4 3 NS
8 2

1.4
2.13.0 23

11 1
4.12

1
2c 3c

1

Finish
(1/10s)

Win
Fav

1st 1 Hokko Tarumae(JPN) 4
1c

Weight
(Kg)

1

Position
4c

FP

00
7,200,000 4,800,000

7,200,000
0

9,600,000

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Bk Hs Horse

80,000,000

80,000,000
0

Sex
Age

57.0

57.0

18,400,000

57.0

0

57.0

55.0

7
6

Yuichi Fukunaga

5th 11

Trainer

12

Jockey

57.0

6

7th 6

Sold (Yen) 1,016,531,100

Bracket E. Exacta

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Owner
Breeder

Sunday Racing Co.,Ltd.

Win
Odds

NK

Margin

448.0
853.81110 10

4

3 2

5

3

5

4
2.17.4 3/4
2.17.2 3

7

6

497.0111112

8
9

2.17.4 HD
5

11

Hokko Tarumae(JPN)

7 5

Dam's sire

Pleasant Tap        

11

Hideaki Miyuki

Sire
Horse

Dam

Total Sold

240

Koichi Yabe
Madam Cherokee Unfoiled Katsuichi Nishiura Ichikawa Farm

Q. PlaceBracket Q. Quinella

Jungle Pocket
Subtle Change

Scarlet Lady
King Kamehameha

1-8

Miswaki             

Tony Bin

Nobuyuki Yamamoto
Nobuyuki Yamamoto

Symboli Kris S

170 1-12

Wonder Heritage


